134    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Male rod ends
ØM
D
G
F
B
W

salt, dampness, other difficult
atmospheric conditions...)
 Part number
Radial static
load (daN)
Sphere
ØE
Weight
(g)
Price each
1 to 9
Swiss precision
stainless steel
SME Stainless steel/Teflon contact
  Part number ØA B D F G H     ØM O W
SME3.45 3 15 12 27 33 4,50 M3 x 0,50 05,18 06
SME5.45 5 20 16 33 41 6,00 M5 x 0,80 07,71 08
SME6.45 6 22 18 36 45 6,75 M6 x 1 08,96 09
SME8.45 8 25 22 42 53 9,00 M8 x 1,25 10,40 12
SME10.45 10 29 26 48 61 10,50 M10 x 1,50 12,92 14
SME12.45 12 33 30 54 69 12,00 M12 x 1,75 15,43 16
SME14.45 14 36 34 60 77 13,50 M14 x 2 16,86 19
SME16.45 16 40 38 66 85 15,00 M16 x 2 19,39 21
SME18.45 18 44 42 72 93 16,50 M18 x 1,50 21,89 23
SME3.45 50 7,93 5 198,57 F
SME5.45 150 11,11 13 139,57 F
SME6.45 210 12,70 19 141,94 F
SME8.45 400 15,88 35 122,53 F